Aveda Hair Care and Sensory Experience Service

Menu
HAIR SERVICES

Hair Cut

Bang Trim

Shampoo and Blow Dry

Scalp Treatment (Styling Extra)
Shampoo Only

Thermal Style (Curling Iron)
Blow-dry

Up-Do

Conditioning Treatment w/BD
Conditioning Treatment add-on

FULL SPECTRUM HAIR COLOR*
Color Retouch

Full Color

and up

Partial Foil

and up

Full Foil

and up

Extra Color

each

*Re-do’s on chemical service S11 per bowl for bleach,

color, toner.

TEXTURE SERVICES
Permanent Wave
Relaxer

Wet Set/Thermal Style
Flat Iron

$16.00
$6.00

$12.00
$5.00

$5.00

$15.00
$12.00
$30.00
$15.00
$10.00

$35.00
$45.00
$38.00
$53.00

$11.00

$45.00 and up
$45.00 and up
$15.00 and up
$15.00 and up

*All services provided by students under

supervision of licensed instructors.

CARSTEN
AVEDA INSTITUTE

Aveda Skin Care and Sensory Experience Menu

Basic Facial
Aroma Therapy $30.00/hr
w/Stress relief massage $35.00/hr

w/Detoxifying lymph massage  $35.00/hr
Specialty Facials

Outer Peace Facial $40.00/hr
Tourmaline Radiance Facial $40.00/hr
Green Science Facial $40.00/hr
w/Perfecting Plant Peel $55.00/hr
Perfecting Plant Peel (singular service) $20.00/30min
Enbrightenment Facial $40.00/hr
Treatments:
Back Treatment $30.00/45min
Revitalizing Eye Treatment $14.00
Caribbean Therapy Treatment $40.00/hr
Makeup
False Eyelash Application Strip $5.00
Cluster $8.00
Basic Makeup Application $15.00
Brow/Lash Tint $15.00
Waxing Services
Eyebrow Wax $12.00
Upper Lip Wax $8.00
Chin/Cheek Wax $12.00
Full Leg Wax $50.00
Half Leg Wax $25.00
Arm Wax $20.00
Underarm Wax $15.00
Bikini Line Wax (No Brazilian Waxing) $25.00
Back Wax $40.00
Toe Wax $5.00
Stomach Wax $10.00
Chest Wax $35.00

Please let us know if you are using doctor
prescribed skin care products, or if you are taking
any medications so that we may check for
contradictions.

Carsten-Aveda Institute
3345 S Rural Rd
Tempe, AZ 85281 (480) 491 - 0449



CARSTEN
AVEDA INSTITUTE

A

Carsten-Aveda Institute
3345 S Rural Rd
Tempe, AZ 85281 (480) 491 - 0449



CARSTEN
AVEDA INSTITUTE

A

Carsten-Aveda Institute
3345 S Rural Rd
Tempe, AZ 85281 (480) 491 - 0449



