

Aveda Hair Care and Sensory Experience Service Menu

Aveda Skin Care and Sensory Experience Menu

any medications so that we may check for contradictions.

HAIR SERVICES		Basic Facial	
		Aroma Therapy	\$30.00/hr
Hair Cut	\$16.00	w/Stress relief massage	\$35.00/hr
Bang Trim	\$6.00	w/Detoxifying lymph massag	e \$35.00/hr
Shampoo and Blow Dry	\$12.00	Specialty Facials	
Scalp Treatment (Styling Extra)	\$5.00	Outer Peace Facial	\$40.00/hr
Shampoo Only	\$5.00	Tourmaline Radiance Facial	\$40.00/hr
Thermal Style (Curling Iron)	\$15.00	Green Science Facial	\$40.00/hr
Blow-dry	\$12.00	w/Perfecting Plant Peel	\$55.00/hr
Up-Do	\$30.00	Perfecting Plant Peel (singular service) \$20.00/30min	
Conditioning Treatment w/BD	\$15.00	Enbrightenment Facial	\$40.00/hr
Conditioning Treatment add-on	\$10.00	Treatments:	
		Back Treatment	\$30.00/45min
FULL SPECTRUM HAIR COLOR*		Revitalizing Eye Treatment	\$14.00
Color Retouch	\$35.00	Caribbean Therapy Treatment	\$40.00/hr
Full Color	\$45.00	Makeup	
and up		False Eyelash Application	Strip \$5.00
Partial Foil	\$38.00	,	Cluster \$8.00
and up		Basic Makeup Application	\$15.00
Full Foil	\$53.00	Brow/Lash Tint	\$15.00
and up		Waxing Services	
Extra Color	\$11.00	Eyebrow Wax	\$12.00
each		Upper Lip Wax	\$8.00
*Re-do's on chemical service \$11 per bowl for bleach,		Chin/Cheek Wax	\$12.00
color, toner.		Full Leg Wax	\$50.00
		Half Leg Wax	\$25.00
TEXTURE SERVICES		Arm Wax	\$20.00
Permanent Wave	\$45.00 and up	Underarm Wax	\$15.00
Relaxer	\$45.00 and up	Bikini Line Wax (No Brazilian Waxing)	\$25.00
Wet Set/Thermal Style	\$15.00 and up	Back Wax	\$40.00
Flat Iron	\$15.00 and up	Toe Wax	\$5.00
		Stomach Wax	\$10.00
		Chest Wax	\$35.00
*All services provided by students under		Please let us know if you are using doctor	
supervision of licensed instructors.		prescribed skin care products, or if you are taking	
		ann maadiaatiana aa that uu man abaal fan	



